

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 20-0331 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Report Status: Filed

File created: 2/26/2020 In control: Municipal Council and City Clerk

On agenda: 3/4/2020 Final action: 3/4/2020

Title: Newark Police Division Consent Decree Ninth Quarterly Report and Tenth Quarterly Report

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|----------|------|-------------------|--------|--------|
| 3/4/2020 | 1 | Municipal Council | Accept | Pass |

Newark Police Division Consent Decree Ninth Quarterly Report and Tenth Quarterly Repot